PRODUCT DATA SHEET TAC-HPFC
ACTIVATED CARBON TOWER - TAC-HPFC
DESCRIPTION
TAC-HPFC activated carbon towers have been developed for separating oil vapours from compressed air(1) (dry type
separation). TAC-HPFC series is made from stainless steel. Flow distributors ensure uniform distribution of air flow through
activated carbon bed. Oil vapours as well as some other hydrocarbons are separated due to adsorption process. Super fine
coalescing filter is required ustream HP-TAC and 1μm dust filter is recommended downstream to intercept activated carbon
dust.

CARBON
VOLUME WEIGHT
[inch] [m3/h] [scfm] A[mm] B[mm] C[mm] [kg] [l] [kg]
G 3/8” 50 29 1200 630 350 1,60 3,2 52
G 3/8” 100 59 1250 630 350 3,35 6,7 60
G 3/8” 150 88 1550 630 350 5,20 10,4 68
G 3/8” 250 147 1700 630 350 8,70 17,4 104
G 1/2” 350 206 1700 680 450 12,65 25,3 128
G 1/2” 500 294 1920 680 450 16,20 32,4 164
TAC-HPFC-050 PN50
TAC-HPFC-100 PN50
TAC-HPFC-150 PN50
TAC-HPFC-250 PN50
TAC-HPFC-350 PN50
TAC-HPFC-500 PN50
TAC-HPFC-650 PN50 G 1/2” 650 383 2250 680 450 22,10 44,2 184
G 3/8” 50 29 1250 630 350 0,80 1,6 50
G 3/8” 100 59 1350 630 350 1,80 3,6 68
G 3/8” 150 88 1650 630 350 2,55 5,1 80
G 3/8” 250 147 1550 630 350 4,15 8,3 84
G 1/2” 350 206 1460 630 350 5,90 11,8 108
G 1/2” 500 294 1700 630 350 8,40 16,8 116
G 1/2” 650 383 1800 680 450 11 22 152
 TAC-HPFC-50 PN100
TAC-HPFC-100 PN100
TAC-HPFC-150 PN100
TAC-HPFC-250 PN100
TAC-HPFC-350 PN100
TAC-HPFC-500 PN100
TAC-HPFC-650 PN100
TAC-HPFC-800 PN100 G 1/2” 800 471 1850 680 450 14 28 192
G 3/8” 50 29 1000 630 350 0,40 0,8 38 TAC-HPFC-50 PN250
TAC-HPFC-100 PN250 G 3/8” 100 59 1360 630 350 0,80 1,6 54
G 3/8” 150 88 1600 630 350 1,10 2,2 58
G 3/8” 250 147 1500 630 350 1,80 3,6 72
G 1/2” 350 206 1500 630 350 2,60 5,2 120
G 1/2” 500 294 1500 630 350 3,50 7 112
G 1/2” 650 383 1500 680 450 4,65 9,3 160
TAC-HPFC-150 PN250
TAC-HPFC-250 PN250
TAC-HPFC-350 PN250
TAC-HPFC-500 PN250
TAC-HPFC-650 PN250
TAC-HPFC-800 PN250 G 1/2” 800 471 1550 680 450 5,85 11,7 184
G 1/2” 1000 589 1600 680 450 7,25 14,5 232
G 1/2” 1200 706 1550 680 450 8,80 17,6 248
TAC-HPFC-1000 PN250
TAC-HPFC-1200 PN250
TAC-HPFC-1400 PN250 G 1/2” 1400 824 1650 680 450 10,75 21,5 260
G 3/8” 100 59 1120 630 350 0,50 1 48
G 3/8” 150 88 1360 630 350 0,80 1,6 54
G 3/8” 250 147 1450 630 350 1,25 2,5 76
G 1/2” 350 206 1350 630 350 1,65 3,3 108
G 1/2” 500 294 1380 630 350 2,25 4,5 124
G 1/2” 650 683 1450 630 350 3,05 6,1 176
TAC-HPFC-100 PN420
TAC-HPFC-150 PN420
TAC-HPFC-250 PN420
TAC-HPFC-350 PN420
TAC-HPFC-500 PN420
TAC-HPFC-650 PN420
TAC-HPFC-800 PN420 G 1/2” 800 471 1230 630 350 3,70 7,4 170
G 1/2” 1000 589 1450 630 350 5,00 10 240
G 1/2” 1200 706 1450 680 450 5,70 11,4 340
G 1/2” 1400 824 1500 680 450 7,15 14,3 320
TAC-HPFC-1000 PN420
TAC-HPFC-1200 PN420
TAC-HPFC-1400 PN420
TAC-HPFC-1600 PN420 G 1/2” 1600 942 1450 680 450 7,65 15,3 480
* Refers to 1bar(a) and 20°C, at nominal operating pressure and inlet temperature 20°C
**Standard connections: inlet top, outlet bottom
PRODUCT DATA SHEET TAC-HPFC
INFORMATION IN THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE